 1
IES2300SL Series
DIN-Rail Mounting
5/8/16-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
 Support 5, 8 or 16 Gigabit copper ports (optional)
 Support storm suppression, flow control, one-key VLAN, loop detection (16GT), forced 100M (5GT, 8GT)
and other functions.
 Support dual power redundancy, input voltage 12/24/48 VDC (9~60VDC)

Warranty 5 years
 5
Ordering Information
Available Models Gigabit Copper Port Power Supply
IES2300SL-5GT-2LV 5
12/24/48 VDC
Dual power supply redundancy
IES2300SL-8GT-2LV 8
IES2301SL-8GT-2LV 8
IES2300SL-16GT-2LV 16
Address: 3/B, Zone 1, Baiwangxin High Technology Industrial Park, Song Bai Road,
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518108, China
TEL.: +86-755-26702668 ext 835         FAX: +86-755-26703485
E-mail: ics@3onedata.com